Agr.de Esc.da Senhora da Hora

4460-343 Senhora

PI5

Horério 2021/2022

Untis 2021
11/10/2021

Segunda

Ter¢ca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:00-8:50

8:50-9:40

9:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

6°A-EB
ING

$B14

14:20-15:10

15:20-16:10

16:10-17:00

6°B-E8
ING

6°B-EB

17:10-18:00

6°B-EB
ING

6°A-EB

18:00-18:50

6°A-EB

71912021 - 29/7/2022 ------ A Diretora



